Haburne

DentalPractice

Professional Fee Guide — Young Adults aged between 18 — 26 years

New Patient Consultation £78

Hoburne Dental

Private Patients

Routine Care

Plan

Examination Included £55
Hygienist Session Included £77
Small X-ray Included £19
Large Panoral X-ray £63 £73

Root Fillings

Adult Teeth (from)
Laboratory Work

Sports Mouth Guard (from)

£372

£86

Small Fillings £109 £122
Medium Fillings £164 £182
Large Fillings £219 £243
Fissure Sealants £54 £60

£413

£96

Porcelain Crown

Routine (From)

£677

£163

£752

£181




