

Professional Fee Guide – Young Adults aged between 18 – 26 years

New Patient Consultation	£78	
	Hoburne Dental Plan	Private Patients
Routine Care		
Examination	Included	£55
Hygienist Session	Included	£77
Small X-ray	Included	£19
Large Panoral X-ray	£63	£73
Fillings		
Small Fillings	£109	£122
Medium Fillings	£164	£182
Large Fillings	£219	£243
Fissure Sealants	£54	£60
Root Fillings		
Adult Teeth (from)	£372	£413
Laboratory Work		
Sports Mouth Guard (from)	£86	£96
Porcelain Crown	£677	£752
Extractions		
Routine (From)	£163	£181